
PROPERTIES FOR SALE UNDER SARFAESI ACT

SNo Zone Branch Office City where asset is located Asset Description Reserve Price(in lacs) EMD Last date & Time of submission of EMD Date of e-auction Contact details of Authorised Person Additional details link

1 New Delhi-2 B-22, Janakpuri Delhi Etios G Petrol (KI) Car

No. DL-10CE-3764,

Engine No. 2NRD011750

Model Feb'2013

3.00 0.30 3.7.17 upto 4 p.m. 5.7.17 Ms. Mahima Aggarwal,  CM, B-22, Janak Puri, N 

Delhi, M: 9910023998
https://psb.bankeauctions.com/# 


